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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АНТОНЕНКО Сергей ТЮМ  1 V4 V4 V4 V3  3 0.667 7 19 3
НЕМЫТОВ Никита СВЕ V4  0  0 V3  2  2 0.333 -7 11 5
ШАБАЕВ Данил СВЕ  3 V4 V4 V4 V3 V4 0.833 14 22 1
РЕБРОВ Николай СВЕ  0 V4  0 V4  1  0 0.333 -7 9 6
ШРАМКО Роман СВЕ  0  2  1  1  0  0 0.000 -19 4 7
КИСЕЛЕВ Александр СВЕ  1 V3  1 V3 V4  0 0.500 -1 12 4
ПЕТРАЧКОВ Максим ТАТ V4 V4  2 V4 V4 V4 0.833 13 22 2

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СМАГИН Михаил СВЕ  1  1  0 V4  0 V4 0.333 -9 10 5
УСТИНОВ Степан СВЕ V4 V4  1 V4 V4 V4 0.833 12 21 2
НЕМЫТОВ Андрей СВЕ V4  0  0 V4  0 V4 0.500 -1 12 4
БРАГИН Федор СВЕ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 21 24 1
САВЕЛЬЕВ Артем СВЕ  2  2  0  1  0 V4 0.167 -11 9 6
ХИСМАТОВ Камиль ТАТ V4  2 V4  1 V4 V4 0.667 11 19 3
ЕРМАКОВ Кирилл ТЮМ  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГЛУШКОВ Михаил СВЕ  1 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 15 21 2
ТЮРИН Роман ТАТ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 18 24 1
ШАМСУТДИНОВ Эльдар СВЕ  0  2  1  1 V4  2 0.167 -7 10 6
КУРБАТОВ Игорь ТЮМ  1  1 V2 V2 V4  1 0.500 -4 11 5
УСОВ Павел СВЕ  0  0 V2  1 V4 V4 0.500 -2 11 3
ЯКУХИН Егор СВЕ  0  1  1  1  2  2 0.000 -17 7 7
ТЕТЮКОВ Виктор СВЕ  1  1 V4 V4  0 V4 0.500 -3 14 4

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУРМЫШЕВ Кирилл ТАТ  1  1 V4 V4 V4 0.600 4 14 3
ЛАМАНОВ Ярослав СВЕ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 11 20 1
БАРЫШНИКОВ Ян СВЕ V4  1 V4 V4 V4 0.800 12 17 2
АХМАТОВ Степан СВЕ  0  1  0  3  3 0.000 -13 7 6
ВАВИЛОВ Дмитрий СВЕ  0  3  0 V4  1 0.200 -9 8 5
БОГОМОЛОВ Иван СВЕ  2  3  0 V4 V2 0.400 -5 11 4

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕРЕМЕНОК Роман СВЕ  2 V4 V4 V4  1 0.600 0 15 3
АМЕЛЬКИН Александр ТАТ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 16 20 1
ЕЛОВСКИХ Александр СВЕ  2  1 V4 V4 V4 0.600 2 15 2
ЛОБАНОВ Арсений СВЕ  2  0  3 V4 V4 0.400 -2 13 4
НИКОЛАЕВ Ярослав СВЕ  3  0  0  1  3 0.000 -13 7 6
БУГАЕНКО Максим СВЕ V4  1  2  2 V4 0.400 -3 13 5
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРЮЧКОВ Андрей СВЕ V4  0 V3 V4 V4 V4 0.833 9 19 2
ФОГЕЛЬ Олег СВЕ  0  2 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.667 4 18 3
ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 18 24 1
ПЕТУХОВ Денис СВЕ  2  1  0 V4 V4  2 0.333 -5 13 6
ОМЕЛЬЧУК Захар СВЕ  3  1  0  0  0  1 0.000 -19 5 7
БАРИЕВ Риваль ТАТ  0  1  2  3 V4 V4 0.333 -2 14 4
ГОЛУБ Никита СВЕ  1  3  2 V4 V4  0 0.333 -5 14 5

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕЛКОВОЙ Демьян СВЕ  2  0 V3 V4  2 V4 0.500 -4 15 5
МАТВЕЕВ Никита СВЕ V4 V4  0 V4 V4  1 0.667 3 17 3
ТЮРИН Алексей ТАТ V4  3 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 14 23 1
КАДЕЙКИН Ринат ТАТ  2 V1  3 V4 V4 V4 0.667 11 18 2
РАСКОВАЛОВ Артем СВЕ  2  1  0  0  1  2 0.000 -18 6 7
МОЧАЛИН Александр СВЕ V4  3  1  0 V4  1 0.333 -6 13 6
КРЮЧКОВ Матвей СВЕ  3 V4  1  0 V4 V4 0.500 0 16 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БРАГИН Федор СВЕ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
2 ТЮРИН Роман ТАТ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
2 ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
4 АМЕЛЬКИН Александр ТАТ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
5 ЛАМАНОВ Ярослав СВЕ 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован
6 ГЛУШКОВ Михаил СВЕ 0.833 15 21 квалифицирован
7 ТЮРИН Алексей ТАТ 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
8 ШАБАЕВ Данил СВЕ 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован
9 ПЕТРАЧКОВ Максим ТАТ 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован

10 УСТИНОВ Степан СВЕ 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
11 КРЮЧКОВ Андрей СВЕ 0.833 9 19 квалифицирован
12 БАРЫШНИКОВ Ян СВЕ 0.800 12 17 квалифицирован
13 ХИСМАТОВ Камиль ТАТ 0.667 11 19 квалифицирован
14 КАДЕЙКИН Ринат ТАТ 0.667 11 18 квалифицирован
15 АНТОНЕНКО Сергей ТЮМ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
16 ФОГЕЛЬ Олег СВЕ 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
17 МАТВЕЕВ Никита СВЕ 0.667 3 17 квалифицирован
18 КУРМЫШЕВ Кирилл ТАТ 0.600 4 14 квалифицирован
19 ЕЛОВСКИХ Александр СВЕ 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован
20 ЕРЕМЕНОК Роман СВЕ 0.600 0 15 квалифицирован
21 КРЮЧКОВ Матвей СВЕ 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
22 КИСЕЛЕВ Александр СВЕ 0.500 -1 12 квалифицирован
22 НЕМЫТОВ Андрей СВЕ 0.500 -1 12 квалифицирован
24 УСОВ Павел СВЕ 0.500 -2 11 квалифицирован
25 ТЕТЮКОВ Виктор СВЕ 0.500 -3 14 квалифицирован
26 ШЕЛКОВОЙ Демьян СВЕ 0.500 -4 15 квалифицирован
27 КУРБАТОВ Игорь ТЮМ 0.500 -4 11 квалифицирован
28 ЛОБАНОВ Арсений СВЕ 0.400 -2 13 квалифицирован
29 БУГАЕНКО Максим СВЕ 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован
30 БОГОМОЛОВ Иван СВЕ 0.400 -5 11 квалифицирован
31 БАРИЕВ Риваль ТАТ 0.333 -2 14 квалифицирован
32 ГОЛУБ Никита СВЕ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
33 ПЕТУХОВ Денис СВЕ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
34 МОЧАЛИН Александр СВЕ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
35 НЕМЫТОВ Никита СВЕ 0.333 -7 11 квалифицирован
36 РЕБРОВ Николай СВЕ 0.333 -7 9 квалифицирован
37 СМАГИН Михаил СВЕ 0.333 -9 10 квалифицирован
38 ВАВИЛОВ Дмитрий СВЕ 0.200 -9 8 выбывший
39 ШАМСУТДИНОВ Эльдар СВЕ 0.167 -7 10 выбывший
40 САВЕЛЬЕВ Артем СВЕ 0.167 -11 9 выбывший
41 АХМАТОВ Степан СВЕ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
41 НИКОЛАЕВ Ярослав СВЕ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
43 ЯКУХИН Егор СВЕ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
44 РАСКОВАЛОВ Артем СВЕ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
45 ОМЕЛЬЧУК Захар СВЕ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
46 ШРАМКО Роман СВЕ 0.000 -19 4 выбывший
47 ЕРМАКОВ Кирилл ТЮМ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
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